## 31.12.2020 के अनुसार अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

## STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2020

## अधिकारी का पूरा नाम Name of the officer (in full) : SUNDEEP GHOSH, SO(E)

क्र. सं.	संपत्ति का विवरण	स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक, एवं गाँव का	संपत्ति की कीमत	भूमि अर्जा का तारीख	यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम	कैसे प्राप्त की
SI.	Description of property	नाम जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की	Value of the property	Date of acquisition	पर है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के	(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट
No.		विशिष्ट संखा आदि)			साथ संबंध बताएं	अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई।
		Precise location (Name of District,			If not in own name, state in whose	How acquired (whether by
		Division, Taluka and Village in			name held, and his/her relationship,	purchase, mortgage, lease,
		which the property is situated and			if any, to the Govt. servant.	inheritance, gift or
		also its distinctive numbers etc.)				otherwise)
1	FLAT	Location: Flat Name: Rupali, Flat	40 Lakhs	18-08-2014	Acquired in the Name of: Sundeep	Purchase
	It is a 3 bedroom flat with 1	No. C-1, 26A Ibrahimpur Road,			Ghosh	
	drawing-cum-dining space,1	P.S. Jadavpur, Village: Kolkata -			Relationship: Self	
	kitchen,1 master toilet,1 WC	700032				
	& 1 verandah situated on	Subdivision: Taluk:				
	partly south, full west and	District: South 24 Parganas				
	partly northern side on 2nd					
	floor of a 3 storey building.					
2	OTHER TYPES	Location: Flat Name: Rupali, Flat	3.5 Lakhs	18-08-2014	Acquired in the Name of: Sundeep	Purchase
	Garage on ground floor of	No. C-1, 26A Ibrahimpur Road,			Ghosh	
	my flat.	P.S. Jadavpur, Village: Kolkata -			Relationship: Self	
		700032				
		Subdivision: Taluk:				
		District: South 24 Parganas				

	1	I (0 · •	1.000			I 4 > 0
क्र. सं.	संपत्ति का विवरण	स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक एवं गाँव का	संपत्ति की कीमत	भूमि अर्जा का तारीख	यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम	कैसे प्राप्त की
SI.	Description of property	नाम जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की	Value of the property	Date of acquisition	पर है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के	(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट
No.		विशिष्ट संखा आदि)			साथ संबंध बताएं	अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई।
		Precise location (Name of District,			If not in own name, state in whose	How acquired (whether by
		Division, Taluka and Village in			name held, and his/her relationship,	purchase, mortgage, lease,
		which the property is situated and			if any, to the Govt. servant.	inheritance, gift or
		also its distinctive numbers etc.)				otherwise)
3	FLAT	Location: 761 Madurdaha Village:	86.6 lakhs		Acquired in the Name of: Sundeep	Purchase
	It is a residential apartment	Kolkata- 700105			Ghosh, Aritra Bhaduri and Tapati	
	situated on 6th floor of	Subdivision: Taluk:			Ghosh	
	Tower-1 of a 4 Tower	District: South 24-Parganas			Relationship: Self, wife and mother	
	Complex. The apartment					
	area includes 3 bed rooms,					
	one living and dining					
	space, one kitchen, two					
	toilets and one verandah.					
4	OTHER TYPES	Location: 761 Madurdaha Village:	2.5 lakhs		Acquired in the Name of: Sundeep	Purchase
	Open terrace attached to	Kolkata- 700105			Ghosh, Aritra Bhaduri and Tapati	
	apartment on 6th Floor	Subdivision: Taluk:			Ghosh	
		District: South 24-Parganas			Relationship: Self, wife and mother	
5	OTHER TYPES	Location: 761 Madurdaha Village:	7 lakhs		Acquired in the Name of: Sundeep	Purchase
	Covered garrage	Kolkata- 700105			Ghosh, Aritra Bhaduri and Tapati	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Ghosh	
		District: South 24-Parganas			Relationship: Self, wife and mother	